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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  4/14/2016

USGT

Ser#

Race Time

Willener, Jason 6 1 27 5:10.941 10.967 11.071 11.124 111.163

Cole, kevin 5 2 27 5:11.000 0.059 11.009 11.108 11.201 211.261

Epp, Eric 4 3 26 5:09.365 11.089 11.180 11.294 311.390

Lewerke, Rich 2 4 25 5:01.585 11.187 11.378 11.468 411.555

Grubb, Steve 1 5 25 5:05.518 3.933 11.386 11.504 11.620 511.697

Gomez, Jose 8 6 21 5:07.840 12.261 12.632 12.955 613.510

Roman, Gonzalo 3 7 20 5:05.284 13.043 13.419 13.750 714.219

Bittinger, Matt 7 8 17 5:00.327 11.498 11.644 11.823 812.410

Car#
Grubb Lewerke Roman Epp Cole Willener Bittinger Gomez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/11.536 1/11.467 6/14.461 5/13.287 4/11.707 3/11.571 8/97.737 7/15.1911.

26/5:00.0 27/5:09.6 21/5:03.6 23/5:05.6 26/5:04.4 26/5:00.8  4/6:30.9 20/5:03.8

3/11.556 1/11.577 7/21.727 6/16.839 2/11.360 4/11.911 8/13.875 5/14.4602.

26/5:00.1 27/5:11.0 17/5:07.6 20/5:01.3 27/5:11.4 26/5:05.2  6/5:34.8 21/5:11.3

4/14.752 3/14.322 7/14.001 5/11.504 1/11.396 2/11.137 8/12.360 6/19.5763.

24/5:02.7 25/5:11.4 18/5:01.1 22/5:05.2 27/5:10.1 26/5:00.0  8/5:30.5 19/5:11.7

3/11.793 4/12.292 [7/13.043] 5/11.441 1/11.355 2/11.209 8/11.569 6/12.8844.

25/5:10.2 25/5:10.3 19/5:00.3 23/5:05.1 27/5:09.2 27/5:09.3  9/5:04.9 20/5:10.5

4/12.056 [3/11.187] 7/13.809 5/11.285 2/11.265 1/11.054 8/13.374 6/13.0705.

25/5:08.4 25/5:04.2 20/5:08.1 24/5:08.9 27/5:08.2 27/5:07.1 11/5:27.6 20/5:00.7

4/11.568 3/11.638 6/13.692 5/11.831 2/11.721 1/11.121 [8/11.498] 7/16.2226.

25/5:05.2 25/5:02.0 20/5:02.4 24/5:04.7 27/5:09.6 27/5:06.0 12/5:20.8 20/5:04.6

[4/11.386] 3/11.417 7/14.242 5/11.738 1/11.207 2/12.359 8/11.712 6/13.3147.

25/5:02.3 26/5:11.6 21/5:14.9 24/5:01.4 27/5:08.6 27/5:09.9 13/5:19.6 21/5:14.1

3/13.972 5/15.845 7/13.259 4/11.151 2/13.101 1/11.749 8/11.708 [6/12.261]8.

25/5:08.1 25/5:11.7 21/5:10.3 25/5:09.6 26/5:02.6 27/5:10.8 14/5:21.7 21/5:07.0

3/12.433 4/11.882 7/15.616 5/12.693 2/11.762 1/11.274 8/12.378 6/12.4919.

25/5:08.4 25/5:10.0 21/5:12.3 25/5:10.4 26/5:02.9 27/5:10.1 14/5:05.2 21/5:02.0

3/11.474 5/11.416 7/16.102 4/11.157 2/11.426 1/11.348 8/11.822 6/13.30210.

25/5:06.3 25/5:07.6 21/5:14.8 25/5:07.3 26/5:02.3 27/5:09.7 15/5:12.0 22/5:14.0

3/11.766 5/11.579 7/16.395 4/11.661 2/11.377 1/11.136 8/13.895 6/14.41111.

25/5:05.2 25/5:05.9 20/5:02.4 25/5:05.8 26/5:01.7 27/5:08.9 15/5:02.6 21/5:00.0

3/11.850 4/11.573 7/14.697 5/12.015 2/11.189 [1/10.967] 8/16.436 6/15.59612.

25/5:04.4 25/5:04.5 20/5:01.7 25/5:05.4 26/5:00.8 27/5:07.8 16/5:17.8 21/5:02.3

4/11.821 5/11.777 7/17.421 [3/11.089] 2/11.051 1/11.220 8/14.404 6/12.76713.

25/5:03.7 25/5:03.7 20/5:05.3 25/5:03.2 27/5:11.3 27/5:07.5 16/5:11.1 22/5:13.9

5/12.198 4/11.437 7/13.895 3/11.703 2/11.285 1/11.181 8/11.732 6/18.12714.

25/5:03.8 25/5:02.5 20/5:03.3 25/5:02.4 27/5:10.8 27/5:07.1 16/5:02.2 21/5:05.5

5/11.733 4/11.798 7/20.357 3/11.294 2/11.413 1/12.794 8/11.941 6/17.88115.

25/5:03.1 25/5:02.0 20/5:10.2 25/5:01.1 27/5:10.6 27/5:09.6 17/5:13.2 21/5:10.1

5/12.897 4/12.198 7/13.513 3/11.793 2/11.110 1/11.196 8/12.146 6/17.79016.

25/5:04.3 25/5:02.2 20/5:07.7 25/5:00.7 27/5:10.0 27/5:09.2 17/5:06.6 21/5:14.1

5/13.109 4/11.847 7/15.589 3/11.902 2/11.179 1/11.191 8/11.740 6/13.49017.

25/5:05.7 25/5:01.8 20/5:08.0 25/5:00.5 27/5:09.5 27/5:08.7 17/5:00.3 21/5:12.3

5/11.872 4/11.590 7/14.464 3/11.545 2/11.372 1/11.210 6/12.75918.

25/5:05.2 25/5:01.1 20/5:06.9 26/5:11.8 27/5:09.4 27/5:08.4 21/5:09.8

5/12.958 4/11.433 7/13.587 3/11.572 [2/11.009] 1/11.078 6/14.26619.

25/5:06.2 25/5:00.3 20/5:05.1 26/5:11.3 27/5:08.7 27/5:07.9 21/5:09.3

5/11.629 4/11.839 7/15.414 3/11.222 2/11.877 1/12.098 6/14.76720.

25/5:05.4 25/5:00.1 20/5:05.2 26/5:10.3 27/5:09.3 27/5:08.8 21/5:09.3

5/11.866 4/11.606 3/11.532 2/11.691 1/11.298 6/13.21521.

25/5:05.0 26/5:11.6 26/5:09.8 27/5:09.6 27/5:08.6 21/5:07.8

5/13.759 4/11.836 3/11.666 1/11.371 2/13.74222.

25/5:06.7 26/5:11.4 26/5:09.5 27/5:09.5 27/5:11.5

5/11.841 4/12.236 3/11.592 1/11.426 2/11.80023.

25/5:06.3 26/5:11.7 26/5:09.1 27/5:09.5 26/5:00.2

5/11.760 4/12.391 3/11.518 1/12.167 2/11.28624.

25/5:05.8 25/5:00.1 26/5:08.7 27/5:10.2 26/5:00.0

5/11.933 4/13.402 3/13.052 1/11.618 2/11.43325.

25/5:05.5 25/5:01.5 26/5:10.0 27/5:10.4 27/5:11.4

3/11.283 1/11.390 2/11.39826.

26/5:09.3 27/5:10.3 27/5:11.2



Car#
Grubb Lewerke Roman Epp Cole Willener Bittinger Gomez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/12.175 1/11.18027.

27/5:11.0 27/5:10.9

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Willener, Jason 27 1 9 10.96715:10.941 0.000

  2Cole, kevin 27 1 9 11.00925:11.000 0.059 0.000

  3Epp, Eric 26 1 9 11.08935:09.365 0.000

  4Lewerke, Rich 25 1 9 11.18745:01.585 0.000

  5Grubb, Steve 25 1 9 11.38655:05.518 3.933 0.000

  6Gomez, Jose 21 1 9 12.26165:07.840 0.000

  7Roman, Gonzalo 20 1 9 13.04375:05.284 0.000

  8Bittinger, Matt 17 1 9 11.49885:00.327 0.000


